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000048789 Swimming Pool and 62,000 12/05/2023

000045555 New Residential C 400,000 01/06/2023

2025HX Base Yr

491 SW KINARD CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,157 110.2000 123.42 389,637 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2700

BAS 2,700 100 2025 2,700 329,902

FCP 600 25 2025 150 18,328

FOP 64 30 2025 19 2,322

FOP 360 30 2025 108 13,196

FOP 600 30 2025 180 21,994

4,324 3,157 385,741

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,10] W13 S12 W30 N12 W17 S51 E60 N51 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-8,20] E30 S20 W30 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=30,61] E60 S10 W60 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=47,10] E30 S12 W30 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=22,24] E8 S8 W8 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,400.00 3,400.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,400

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 30,870

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,600

47,470

1 0100 C SFR 100 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 18,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 7,565

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 102,000


